
STAATSKOERANT, 21 AUGUSTUS 2007

GENERAL NOTICE

ALGEMENE KENNISGEWING

No. 30209 3

NOTICE 1012 OF 2007

ELECTORAL ACT, 1998

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LIST OF CANDIDATES

List of candidates reviewed by the
political party in question in accordance with item
21 of Schedule 1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 (Act
No 73 of 1998), is published in the Annexure in
terms of item 22 of the said Schedule.

Date: 17 August 2007

KENNISGEWING 1012 VAN 2007

KIESWET, 1998

PUBLIKASIE VAN HERSIENE LYS VAN KANDIDATE

Lys van kandidate wat deur die betrokke
politieke party hersien is ooreenkomstig item 21 van
Bylae 1A by die Kieswet, 1998 (Wet No 73 van 1998),
word ingevolge item 22 van genoemde Bylae in die
Aanhangsel gepubliseer.

Datum: 17 August 2007

Z A DINGANI
SECRETARY TO PARLIAMENT I SEKRETARIS VAN DIE PARLEMENT
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Party
List type
Province

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 21 AUGUST 2007

ANNEXURE I AANHANGSEL

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS
Regional list
KwaZulu-Natal

Position
1
2
3
4
5

Last name
SIBHIDLA
NKINKQA
DLOMO
DIRKS
ZUNGU

First names
NTOMBIKAYISE NOMAWISILE
SIPHELO IRVINE
SAKHEPHI MDUMISENI MICHAEL
MERVYN ALEXANDER
THANDIWE ROSEMARRY

ID
7406160374080
6804145561089
5707115702081
6401175211089
6008090756088
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