GENERAL NOTICE ALGEMENE KENNISGEWING

NOTICE 1012 OF 2007 ELECTORAL ACT, 1998

KENNISGEWING 1012 VAN 2007 KIESWET, 1998

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LIST OF CANDIDATES

PUBLIKASIE VAN HERSIENE LYS VAN KANDIDATE

List of candidates reviewed by the political party in question in accordance with item 21 of Schedule 1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 (Act No 73 of 1998), is published in the Annexure in terms of item 22 of the said Schedule.

Lys van kandidate wat deur die betrokke politieke party hersien is ooreenkomstig item 21 van Bylae 1A by die Kieswet, 1998 (Wet No 73 van 1998), word ingevolge item 22 van genoemde Bylae in die Aanhangsel gepubliseer.

Date: 17 August 2007

Datum: 17 August 2007

Z A DINGANI SECRETARY TO PARLIAMENT / SEKRETARIS VAN DIE PARLEMENT

•

ANNEXURE / AANHANGSEL

Party

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS Regional list KwaZulu-Natal

List type Province

Position	Last name	First names	ID
1	SIBHIDLA	NTOMBIKAYISE NOMAWISILE	7406160374080
2	NKINKQA	SIPHELO IRVINE	6804145561089
3	DLOMO	SAKHEPHI MDUMISENI MICHAEL	5707115702081
4	DIRKS	MERVYN ALEXANDER	6401175211089
5	ZUNGU	THANDIWE ROSEMARRY	6008090756088